Pogo Producing Company
P.0O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340.

1002536 3T

Lee Stebbins B #6 -5 A%s-3le /
ee Stebbins
\b5D/E

Lea County, New Mexico g b D/ (2
250 2.50 1/4 0.44 1.09 1.09
560 3.10 3/4 1.31 4.07 5.16
884 3.24 1 1.75 5.67 10.83
1120 2.36 1 1.75 4.13 14.96
1420 3.00 1 1.75 5.25 20.21
1720 3.00 11/4 2.19 6.56 26.78
2020 3.00 11/4 2.19 6.56 33.34
2333 3.13 . 112 2.63 8.22 41.55
2675 342 21/4 3.94 13.47 55.02
2927 2.52 2122 4.38 11.03 66.05
3206 2.79 2172 438 12.21 78.25
3549 3.43 3/4 1.31 4.50 82.75
3830 2.81 1 1.75 4.92 87.67
4000 1.70 1122 2.63 4.46 92.13
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Michael Roghair - Genera:l’Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the S_F_—d_ day of| Iﬂagib 2004 by Michael

Roghair, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.
—~

Notary Public
75, TAMME HUGGINS /-
. * MY COMNISSION EXPIRES
""" May 21, 2006 ZZ.Z:‘/




